
Email Name Organization

John.E.Adams@state.vt.us Adams, John E. ACCD

Melissa.Prindiville@state.vt.us Prindiville, Melissa ACCD

currier@cvregion.com Daniel Currier CVRPC/VAPDA

Gary.S.Smith@state.vt.us Smith, Gary S VTRans

Ryan.Cloutier@state.vt.us Cloutier, Ryan VTrans

Bill.Johnson@state.vt.us Johnson, Bill Tax Dept. 

Elizabeth.Hunt@state.vt.us Hunt, Elizabeth Tax Dept. 

Joanna.Grossman@state.vt.us Grossman, Joanna AAFM

David.Metraux@state.vt.us Metraux, David ACCD

Ginger.Anderson@state.vt.us Anderson, Ginger FPR

Johnathan.Croft@state.vt.us Croft, Johnathan VTrans

Erik.Engstrom@state.vt.us Engstrom, Erik ANR

Peter.Telep@state.vt.us Telep, Peter ANR

Peter.Young@state.vt.us Young, Peter VDH

ivanb@vcgi.org Ivan Brown VCGI

louis.bedor@state.vt.us Louis Bedor DEMHS

Jeff.Briggs@state.vt.us Briggs, Jeff FPR

jeremy.mcmullen@state.vt.us Jeremy McMullen E911

Angus.Mccusker@state.vt.us Angus McCusker E911Angus.Mccusker@state.vt.us Angus McCusker E911

jim.knapp@state.vt.us Jim Knapp Dept. of Taxes

jwilliams@vlct.org Williams, Jonathan VLCT

rtownhall_464@comcast.net John Fike VALA

Jack.owril@state.vt.us Jack O'Wril FPR

lesliep@vcgi.org Leslie Pelch VCGI

chris.cochran@state.vt.us Chris Cochran ACCD

casey.ohara@state.vt.us Casey O'Hara VDH

Todd.Sears@state.vt.us Todd Sears DPS

TLeblanc@sburl.com Todd Leblanc VALA

smanley@sburl.com Scott Manley City of South Burlington

Nina.Safavi@state.vt.us Safavi, Nina Vtrans ROW


